
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Dawson  McNeal Central Plains 156.0 225.0 10

2 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 153.0 205.0 8

3 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 205.0 6

4 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 152.0 185.0 4

5 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 155.4 175.0 2

6 Evan Stratman Central Plains 156.0 175.0 1

7 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 155.0 0

8 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 152.0 155.0 0

9 Kasey Giesenhagen Colby High School 156.0 155.0 0

10 Paxton Dody Central Plains 156.0 0 0

11 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 156.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 335.0 10

2 Kasey Giesenhagen Colby High School 156.0 320.0 8

3 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 153.0 285.0 6

4 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 155.4 285.0 4

5 Dawson  McNeal Central Plains 156.0 265.0 2

6 Evan Stratman Central Plains 156.0 255.0 1

7 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 225.0 0

8 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 152.0 205.0 0

9 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 152.0 0 0

10 Paxton Dody Central Plains 156.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 156.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dawson  McNeal Central Plains 156.0 235.0 10

2 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 153.0 215.0 8

3 Evan Stratman Central Plains 156.0 205.0 6

4 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 185.0 4

5 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 152.0 175.0 2

6 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 155.4 175.0 1

7 Kasey Giesenhagen Colby High School 156.0 165.0 0

8 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 135.0 0

9 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 152.0 0 0

10 Paxton Dody Central Plains 156.0 0 0

11 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 156.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ayden Edwards Medicine Lodge 155.0 725.0 10

2 Dawson  McNeal Central Plains 156.0 725.0 8

3 Grayden Stapleton Meade Buffaloes 153.0 705.0 6

4 Kasey Giesenhagen Colby High School 156.0 640.0 4

5 Grayson Mandl Pratt High School 155.4 635.0 2

6 Evan Stratman Central Plains 156.0 635.0 1

7 Max  Gabino Elkhart High School 152.0 535.0 0

8 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 515.0 0

9 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 152.0 185.0 0

10 Paxton Dody Central Plains 156.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Hadley Blackburn Elkhart High School 156.0 0 0


